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Clinical Imaging (e-IRI)

e-IRI Learning Path Ultrasound: Ultrasound for Urology Clinicians
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0
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0
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6
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0

Failed

0

Total Time

03:54:23

 Session
No. Of
Times

Accessed

Highest
Score
(%)

Total
Time
Spent

Most Recent
Activity

Last Date
Completed Overall Status

 16_10 Abdominal Ultrasound: Kidneys 1 00:44:58 15/10/2021 15/10/2021  Completed

 16_17 Abdominal Ultrasound: Paediatric Renal 1 00:30:18 08/01/2022 08/01/2022  Completed

 16_11 Abdominal Ultrasound: Bladder 1 00:23:39 15/10/2021 15/10/2021  Completed

 17_01 Men's Health Ultrasound: Testes - Session 1 1 00:30:48 20/10/2021 20/10/2021  Completed

 17_02 Men's Health Ultrasound: Testes - Session 2 1 00:30:07 20/10/2021 20/10/2021  Completed

 17_03 Men's Health Ultrasound: TRUS and Transperineal Biopsy of the Prostate Gland 1 01:14:33 21/10/2021 21/10/2021  Completed
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